EMERGENCY FOODSHARE
AVAILABLE

You may get additional FoodShare
benefits for November to help
during the COVID-19 pandemic.

» November benefits will automatically be added
to your QUEST card on November 22. Check
yvour balance for your new benefits.

* You will get a letter letting you know if you
received benefits and how much it will be.

« All FoodShare recipients will receive the
maximum monthly benefit amount for their
family size. Households of one will receive $204.

» Check your balance any time at ebtEDGE.com,
on the ebtEDGE mobile app or at 877-415-5164.

APPLY
NOW!

Online at ) ‘\!; _
access.wi.gov A\Y/4
P R— HUNGER TASK FORCE

414.238.648¢ FREE & LOCAL

Learn more at HuNGerTAskFoORCE.OLg.

\‘f




See the chart below for your
FoodShare benefit based on
household size.

Monthly Income Limit &
Allotment Amounts for FFY20

. Maximum
Household Size Allotment

$204
$374
$535
$680
$807
$969
$1,071
$1,224
$1,377
$1,530
$1,683
$1,836

HUNGER TASK FORCE
FREE & LOCAL

This is an equal opportunity institution.
This material was funded by USDA’s Supplemental Nutrition Assistance Program - SNAP




