## EMERGENCY FOODSHARE AVAILABLE

## You may get additional FoodShare benefits for November to help during the COVID-19 pandemic.

- November benefits will automatically be added to your QUEST card on November 22. Check your balance for your new benefits.
- You will get a letter letting you know if you received benefits and how much it will be.
- All FoodShare recipients will receive the maximum monthly benefit amount for their family size. Households of one will receive \$204.
- Check your balance any time at ebtEDGE.com, on the ebtEDGE mobile app or at 877-415-5164.

APPLY NOW!

Online at access.wi.gov

Via phone at 414.238.6484 Learn more at HungerTaskForce.org.



## EMERGENCY FOODSHARE AVAILABLE

## See the chart below for your FoodShare benefit based on household size.

Monthly Income Limit & Allotment Amounts for FFY20	
Household Size	Maximum Allotment
1	\$204
2	\$374
3	\$535
4	\$680
5	\$807
6	\$969
7	\$1,071
8	\$1,224
9	\$1,377
10	\$1,530
11	\$1,683
12	\$1,836

